
BOYS 198.0 RESULTS

Boys 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 190.0 305.0 10

2 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.0 275.0 8

3 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 191.0 225.0 6

4 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 193.0 215.0 4

5 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 194.0 195.0 2

6 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 193.0 185.0 1

7 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 188.0 0.0 0

Boys 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.0 425.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 190.0 405.0 8

3 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 191.0 345.0 6

4 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 194.0 330.0 4

5 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 193.0 315.0 2

6 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 193.0 300.0 1

7 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 188.0 0.0 0

Boys 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.0 300.0 10

2 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 190.0 295.0 8

3 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 191.0 295.0 6

4 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 193.0 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 193.0 180.0 2

6 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 194.0 155.0 1

7 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 188.0 0.0 0

Boys 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 190.0 1005.0 10

2 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.0 1000.0 8

3 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 191.0 865.0 6

4 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 193.0 710.0 4

5 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 193.0 710.0 2

6 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 194.0 680.0 1

7 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 188.0 0.0 0

Boys 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.0 5.319

4 Trentin Maupin Natoma High School 190.0 5.289

12 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 191.0 4.529

37 Jeremiah Miller Lincoln High School 193.0 3.679

38 Wyatt Wallace Lincoln High School 193.0 3.679

46 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 194.0 3.505

93 Enrique Marquina Lakeside High School 188.0 0.0


